MTP Series
Mechanical Test Plugs
Combination Cleanout & Test Plug
5239 N. Commerce Ave.
Moorpark, CA  93021
Phone:  805-529-2900
Fax:  805-529-4558
• Easy to Install
• Removable/Reusable
• No Gluing
• No Metal Parts to Rust
• Tighten with Crescent Wrench
• Makes Testing DWV Systems
Sure, Simple & Economical
Tests Up To
50 ft of
Back Pressure
MTP Series - Mechanical Test Plugs Specification Sheet
Model Description Back Pressure Pipe I.D. Pk Qty
MTP152 1.5" Mechanical Test Plug 50ft / 22psi 1.610" 6
MTP202 2" Mechanical Test Plug 50ft / 22psi 2.067" 6
MTP302 3" Mechanical Test Plug 50ft / 22psi 3.068" 6
MTP402 4" Mechanical Test Plug 50ft / 22psi 4.026" 6
MTP602 6" Mechanical Test Plug 50ft / 22psi 6.065" 1
MTP802 8" Mechanical Test Plug 50ft / 22psi 7.990" 1